May 21 2024 (16:10) India Rail Info 1

Hundry Express Special/07027XXXX - COVR - SCR
SC/Secunderabad Junction to KRNT/Kurnool City
4h 45m - 244 km - 11 halts - Departs Daily

Code |Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 SC Secunderabad Junction 16:50 0 |1 0 24 [536 |SCR
2 |KCG |Kacheguda 17:08 17:10 2m (0 |1 7 49 (489 |SCR
3 |FM Falaknuma 17:19 17:20 Tm [0 |1 14 |56 |522 |SCR
4 |UR Umdanagar 17:34 17:35 m [0 |1 28 |71 |581 [SCR
5 TMX  |[Timmapur 17:49 17:50 Tm |0 (1 44 199 (579 |SCR
6 [SHNR |Shadnagar 17:59 18:00 m |0 |1 59 |75 |[650 [SCR
7 |JCL Jadcherla 18:29 18:30 Tm |0 |1 95 |81 |539 |SCR
8 [MBNR [Mahbubnagar 18:43 18:45 2m (0 |1 113 |59 |509 [SCR
9 |WPR |Wanaparti Road 19:39 19:40 Tm |0 |1 166 |63 SCR
10 [SRNR [Sriramnagar 19:49 19:50 m [0 |1 176 |53 SCR
11 |GWD |Gadwal Junction 20:04 20:05 im [0 |1 188 |81 SCR
12 |SBBJ |SriBala Brahmeswara 20:39 20:40 Tm |0 |1 234 |11 |310 |SCR
Jogulamba Halt
13 |KRNT |Kurnool City 21:35 0 | 244 |- 288 |SCR

May 21 2024 (16:10) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



